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Online Shopping offers for UCB Cards 
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) 

 

What is the Offer?  

All UCB Debit & Credit cardholders can enjoy discounts up to 55% while shopping online from the 

following selected merchants powered by SSLCOMMERZ. 

Merchants List 

SL Merchant Name Category URL Discount 
Minimum 

order value 

Max 

Discount 

1 Shopping Corner Lifestyle shoppingcorner.com.bd  20% N/A 1000 

2 R.M.S Corporation Lifestyle escapebagsbd.com  16% N/A N/A 

3 Home Tex Bangladesh Lifestyle hometexltd.com  16% N/A 320 

4 Beshi Deshi Ltd Lifestyle beshideshi.com/ 10% N/A N/A 

5 Perfume Shop Lifestyle perfumeshop.com.bd 10% N/A 250 

6 Klothen Lifestyle klothen.shop 10% N/A N/A 

7 Calling Bell Lifestyle callingbell.com.bd 15% N/A 300 

8 Handfeelbd Lifestyle handfeelbd.com/ 15% 3000 500 

9 2Xl Lifestyle 2xl.com.bd  10% 1000 200 

10 Curato Ltd. Lifestyle curato.com.bd  10% 3000 500 

11 Aaurhi Trust Lifestyle aaurhi.com 10% 500 N/A 

12 Hasib Enterprise Electronics red-swiss.com 15% N/A N/A 

13 Whiteshell Limited Electronics whiteshell.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

14 Vibe Gaming Limited Electronics vibegaming.com.bd  10% 500 100 

15 The Punch Company  Footwear thepunchcompany.com  10% N/A N/A 

16 Kiban Shoe Footwear kibanshoe.com/ 10% 2000 N/A 

17 Nawabi Shoes Bd Footwear nawabishoesbd.com 10% N/A N/A 

18 Hotel Sea Uttara Hotel/Resort seauttara.com 10% N/A N/A 

19 
Grand Selim Resort And 

Tour 
Hotel/Resort grandselimresort.com 55% N/A N/A 

20 Pushpo Bilash Hotel/Resort pushpobilash.com 10% N/A N/A 

21 Furniturebari.Com Furniture furniturebari.com  10% N/A 1000 

22 Haat Furniture Furniture haatfurniture.com  16% 20000 N/A 

23 Hamkobazar.Com 
Home 

Appliances 
hamkobazar.com  10% 1000 N/A 

24 Safe Water Solution 
Home 

Appliances 

safewatersolutionbd.co

m  

10% N/A 1000 

25 Ribana Cosmetics ribana.com.bd 10% N/A 100 

26 Magpiely Cosmetics magpiely.com 10% N/A 1000 

27 Beauty Booth Ltd Cosmetics beautybooth.com.bd  10% 1000 500 

28 Utkristo Food utkristo.com 12% 200 500 

29 Chocolateshopbd.Com Food chocolateshopbd.com 10% 1500 100 

30 Sneaker Pimp Footware sneakerpimpbd.com 15% N/A 5000 
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31 Pentagon International  Kids Product kodomo.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

32 Shuvo Air Service Tour Agency shuvoair.com 10% 10,000 1000 

33 Druto E Tickets Tour Agency eticket.com.bd 10% 20,000 2000 

34 Navigator Tourism Tour Agency navigatortourism.com 12% N/A N/A 

35 Travel Gateway Tour Agency travelgateway.xyz 10% N/A 1000 

36 Travel To Know Tour Agency traveltoknow.com.bd 
1) Upto 11%  for Domestic Air Tickets 

2) Upto 08% for International  
 

What is the offer validity? 

The offer is valid till 31 December 2023. 
 

Who are eligible for this offer? 

All UCB Debit & Credit Cardholders are eligible for this offer. 
 

What is the minimum order value to avail the offer?  

Please see the minimum order value of respective merchants on the above table as “Minimum Order 

Value”. 
 

What is the maximum discount amount at per transaction?  

Please see the maximum discount amount of respective merchants on the above table as “Maximum 

discount”. 
 

Is this offer available for cash payment? 

No, cash purchase will not be eligible for discounts under this offer.  
 

What is the offer operation policy? 

SSLCOMMERZ reserves the right to extend, modify or suspend the campaign at any time.  

 


